Largest Selection of Cryogenic and Compressed Gas Equipment & Supplies
Catalog J � April 2012                                                        Promo/Coupons start April 26, 2012 and ends June 30, 2012
R AT E R M A N N
M A N U F A C T U R I N G ,  I N C .
To Order 1-800-264-7793 � To Fax 1-800-264-7797 � To Email sales@rmimfg.com � To Web Store www.rmiorder.com
New Website
Newly updated website gives
access to invoice copies, past

SHW-AVB521     Acetylene Valve B
                       3/8” NGT
CGA 300 Acetylene
Commercial Valve
SHW-GV30060   Acetylene Valve
                          Commercial
                          3/4” NGT
Sherwood Acetylene Valves
Sherwood Industrial Valves
High Pressure
Forged Brass
Valve for DOT
Cylinders
Part #                       Description of Sherwood Industrial Valves
CGA 540 Oxygen Valves
SHW-GV54061-32      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV54061-35      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54061-38      540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV54061-35-7   540 Oxygen Valve  3/4” 7-OS RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV54051-35      540 Oxygen Valve  1.125” UNF RD, 3775 psi
CGA 590 Industrial Air Valves
SHW-GV59061-32      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV59061-35      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV59061-38      590 Industrial Air Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
CGA 320 Carbon Dioxide Valves
SHW-GV32061-28      320 CO2 Valve   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV32051-28      320 CO2 Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3000 psi
SHW-GV32061-32-7   320 CO2 Valve   3/4” 7-OS RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32051-32      320 CO2 Valve   1.125” UNF, RD, 3360 psi
CGA 326 Nitrous Oxide Valves
SHW-GV32661-32      326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV32661-35      326 Nitrous Oxide Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 346 Breathing Air Valves
SHW-GV34661-32      346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV34661-38      346 Breathing Air Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
CGA 350 Hydrogen Valves
SHW-GV35065-32      350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi, 212˚ Fusible
SHW-GV35065-35      350 Hydrogen Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi, 212˚ Fusible
Oxygen Valve
CGA 540
Part #                    Description of Chlorine Valves
SHW-1210X1-B1     3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Cylinder Valve
                               158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1210X1-B2     3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Cylinder Valve
                               158F Fuse Plug PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B1     3/4-14NGT CL-1 Standard Ton Container
                               Valve PTFE Packing
SHW-1214X1-B2     3/4-14NGT CL-2 Standard Ton Container
                               Valve PTFE Packing
Call Us – We Have
Many Chlorine
Valves Available
Chlorine Valve
Inert Valve
CGA 580
Part #                    Description of CGA 580 Inert Valves
SHW-GV58061-32   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3360 psi
SHW-GV58061-35   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 3775 psi
SHW-GV58061-38   580 Inert Valve   3/4” RD, 4000 psi
SHW-GV58051-32   580 Inert Valve   1.25” UNF RD, 3360 psi
• Features Diameter
Index Safety
 System (DISS)
CGA connections

Tool Not Included
*
Excellent for Industrial
Speciality Gas – Valve
Opening & Closing
Acetylene Valve MC
Packed Valve for “MC”
Cylinders up to
10 cubic feet capacity
Pt # SHW-AVMC201
CGA 510
Acetylene Valve
P.O.L.
Pt # SHW-GV51060
Part #               Description
SHW-GV51060   Acetylene Valve CGA 510
                          P.O.L.   3/4” NGT
SHW-GV51080   Acetylene Valve CGA 510
                          P.O.L.   1”-11 1/2 NGT
SHW-GVT51060 Vertical CGA 510
                          3/4” NGT, No Safety HW
                          Operated
To download
40 page Sherwood

for Sherwood Valves
Part #                           Description
Medical Oxygen Post Valve
SHW-KVAB87054-32R     Medical Oxygen Valve
                                       .75” UNF
SHW-KVAB87044F-32     Medical Oxygen Valve
                                       .1/2” NGT
Part #                                Description
Medical Oxygen Post Valve
with Toggle
SHW-KVAB87054-32RTG      Medical Oxygen w/
                                           Toggle   .75” UNF
Sherwood Medical Valves – Chrome Plated
Part #                                Description
CGA 540 Oxygen Valve
SHW-GVA54061-28              Chrome Valve CGA 540
                                            3/4”, RD 3000 psi
SHW-GVA54061-35              Chrome Valve CGA 540
                                            3/4”, RD 3775 psi
Most
Common
Sherwood Medical Oxygen Valves
Chrome
Plated
 Medical
Cylinder
Valves
contain all the
 features of
 standard
 cylinder valves
Chrome Plated
Pin-Index Valves
with toggle for
Medical Cylinders
with stainless steel
upper stem
CGA-540
Oxygen
Valve
Part #                         Residual Valve Description
SHW-GRPV34661-32    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-35    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV34661-38    CGA 346, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-32    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-35    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV35065-38    CGA 350, 3/4 NGT, 212 Fuse Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-32    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-35    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV54061-38    CGA 540, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-32    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-35    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV58061-38    CGA 580, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-32    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3360 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-35    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 3775 PSI
SHW-GRPV59061-38    CGA 590, 3/4 NGT, Plug Safety 4000 PSI
Sherwood Residual Pressure Valves
Sherwood Propane/
Propylene Cylinder Valve
Part # and Description

HOSES
� High Pressure Gases    � Cryogenic    � Specialty Gas Industries
Helps keep cryogenic hose from kinking up and
make aligned fill tools to connect to  fitting easier
by not having to work against the hose tension.
Cryogenic In-line
Swivel Assembly
for CGA-440
OxygenPt # CGA-440ILS-MM
Male to Male
OUTLET INLET
1/4” NPT Female 1/4” NPT Male
   Hose
  Length    Part #
     24”       TPL-24F14M14
     36”       TPL-36F14M14
     48”       TPL-48F14M14
     72”       TPL-72F14M14
Standard Hose
To download
Hose Selection Guide
go to